1.20 1  936.00799653  780.0041  0.00SHUTTING  RAYMOND  1,000.00

1.20 2  780.00825791  650.0041  0.00SHUTTING  4F23921919  850.00

1.60 3  1040.00829542  650.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  sp print milano  850.00

2.50 4  500.0050729*  200.0041  0.00.SHUTTING  200.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.50

3256.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3256.00Total  4080.00